
Hajipur - Patna Prakashostav MEMU Special/03211xX - MEMU - ECR 
HJP/Hajipur Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

1h 30m - 33 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HJP Hajipur Junction 16:30 0 1 0 32 55 ECR
2 SEE Sonpur Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 5 23 56 ECR
3 BPGJ Bharpura Pahleja Ghat

Junction
16:52 16:53 1m 0 1 9 40 ECR

4 PPTA Patliputra Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 21 18 53 ECR
5 PWS Phulwari Sharif 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 27 57 53 ECR
6 SCY Sachiwalay Halt 17:37 17:38 1m 0 1 31 6 57 ECR
7 PNBE Patna Junction 18:00 0 1 33 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (21:59)

Sep 16 2024 (21:59)

1

1


